2024 CEAO Bridge Workers, Supervisors, and Engineers Conference
Tuesday, April 30-Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Cherry Valley Hotel
2299 Cherry Valley Road SE
Newark, Ohio 43055

Agenda

Day1l Tues, April30 CPDs Presentation Title Presenter(s)

10:00-12:00 PM

11:00-12 PM

12:15-1:45 PM

1:45-2:15 PM

2:15-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM

Registration
Lunch with Indoor Exhibitors

1.50 County Bridge Program

and Panel Discussion Eric Beck, P.E., P.S.

Hamilton County Engineer

Brian Wise, P.E., P.S.
Carroll County Engineer

0.5 Corrugated Pipe Arch Scott Coleman, P.E., P.S.
Installation in Logan Logan County Engineer
County

Outdoor Equipment Exhibitors /Trade Show Break

Self-Perform Bridge Steven Noble, Business Development
1.00 Replacement: County Manager, InQuik

Case Study
1.00 Exhibitor Mini Sessions Indoor and Outdoor Exhibitors

Learn all about this year's exhibitors as
they introduce themselves in these
short mini-sessions.

Dinner

Exhibitor Reception in Trade Show - New this year, if exhibitors have any
small giveaways, we will be distributing those via raffle tickets at the evening
trade show instead of the next day. We received feedback that the
exhibitors would like to be a part of this experience so we moved it to the
evening reception. You must be present to win.


https://www.cherryvalleyhotel.com/

Day2 Wed, May1

Presentation Title

Presenter(s)

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:15-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-11:00 AM

11:00-11:50 AM

Total CPDs
possible

Coffee

Breakfast

1.50 County Bridge Program
and Panel Discussion

Break

1.00 Guardrail-who needs it?

1.00 OHIO0811 Update

7.5

Mark Eicher, P.E., P.S.
Muskingum County Engineer

Todd Roth, P.E., P.S.,

Williams County Engineer &
John Waterston, P.E., P.S., Chief
Deputy Engineer

Ed Herrick, P.E., Bridge Engineer
Franklin County Engineers Office

Andrew Corder, Public
Awareness/Services Coordinator,
Ohio811

County Engineers Association of Ohio
1103 Schrock Road., Ste. 202

Columbus, OH 43229

614-221-0707



