

2024 CEAO Bridge Workers, Supervisors, and Engineers Conference

Tuesday, April 30-Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Cherry Valley Hotel 2299 Cherry Valley Road SE Newark, Ohio 43055

Agenda

Day 1	Tues, April 30	CPDs	Presentation Title	Presenter(s)	
	10:00-12:00 PM	Registration			
	11:00-12 PM	Lunch wi	unch with Indoor Exhibitors		
	12:15-1:45 PM	1.50	County Bridge Program and Panel Discussion	Eric Beck, P.E., P.S. Hamilton County Engineer Brian Wise, P.E., P.S.	
	1:45-2:15 PM	0.5	Corrugated Pipe Arch Installation in Logan County	Carroll County Engineer Scott Coleman, P.E., P.S. Logan County Engineer	
	2:15-3:00 PM	Outdoor	Equipment Exhibitors /Trac	de Show Break	
	3:00-4:00 PM	1.00	Self-Perform Bridge Replacement: County Case Study	Steven Noble, Business Development Manager, InQuik	
	4:00-5:00 PM	1.00	Exhibitor Mini Sessions	Indoor and Outdoor Exhibitors <i>Learn all about this year's exhibitors as</i> <i>they introduce themselves in these</i> <i>short mini-sessions.</i>	
	5:00-6:00 PM 6:00-8:00 PM	Dinner Exhibitor Reception in Trade Show - New this year, if exhibitors has small giveaways, we will be distributing those via raffle tickets at the trade show instead of the next day. We received feedback that the exhibitors would like to be a part of this experience so we moved it			

evening reception. You must be present to win.

	Day 2	ay 2 Wed, May 1		Presentation Title	Presenter(s)
		6:00 AM	Coffee		
		7:00 AM	Breakfas	t	
		8:15-9:45 AM	1.50	County Bridge Program and Panel Discussion	Mark Eicher, P.E., P.S. Muskingum County Engineer
					Todd Roth, P.E., P.S., Williams County Engineer & John Waterston, P.E., P.S., Chief Deputy Engineer
		9:45-10:00 AM	Break		
		10:00-11:00 AM	1.00	Guardrail-who needs it?	Ed Herrick, P.E., Bridge Engineer Franklin County Engineers Office
		11:00-11:50 AM	1.00	OHIO811 Update	Andrew Corder, Public Awareness/Services Coordinator, Ohio811
		Total CPDs possible	7.5		



County Engineers Association of Ohio 1103 Schrock Road., Ste. 202 Columbus, OH 43229 614-221-0707